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No. Nome. 

Daker, F. A ... 
:! .Fletcher, W. R. 
3 PMmenter, G. H. 
4 Stewart, J. 
5 Woodhouse, E. 
6 Rowley, J. H. 
7 Black, R. P. . . 
8 Williamson, J. 
9 Clarke, H. 

10 McGill, H. H. 
11 Hopkins, H. J. 
12 Hall, T. 
13 Russell, J. W. E. 
14 Dunbar, S. C. 
15 Dunning, W. H. J. 
16 Brock, H. G. 0. 
17 Rll8h, F. B ... 
18 O'Sullivan, D. 
19 Kivell, T. A. 
20 1 Leek, G. F. 
21 l Smith, R. C. 
22 Wickstead, G. C. 
23 Erkell, M. 
24 Simpson, L. C. 
25 Pudney, .A. . . 
26 Wallace, M .. . 
27 Pudney, B .. . 
28 Burns, A. 
29 Canning, W. C. M. 
30 Thwaites, T. W. 
31 Rawlings, N. R. 
32 Mantell, F. M. 
33 Chapman, G. G. 
34 Simmonds, H. R. 

35 Abbott, R. N. 
36 Glennie, J. W. 
37 Round, C. E. 
38 Bennett, F. . . 
39 Coulter, J. L. 

40 Sargent, H. R. 

41 Binns, L. 
42 Cook, F. N .. . 
43 Barron, W .. . 
44 Williams, T. A. 
46 Wilson, A. L. 
46 Lawrence, T. 
47 Dickie, G. 
48 Bray, A. M . .. 

49 Hollywood, J. E. 
60 ,Johnson, A. R. 

51 Parker, R. B. 
52 Heatley, H· ... 
53 Rambaud, A. F. G. 
54 Wight,J. 
55 Collins, J. T. C. 
5li Silverwood, A. E. 
57 Liver, R. J ... 
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CLAS~ IV. 

HeadiChauffeur, Christchurch 
Head Me.ssenger, Auckland 
Overseer, Nelson 
Overseer, New Plymouth 
Mechanician, Christchurch 
Foreman Mechanic, W anganui .. 
Mechanician, Oamaru .. 
Cabinetmaker, Wellington 
Mechanician, Timaru .. 
Head Messenger, Christchurch .. 
Overseer, Gore 
Mechanidan, Dm,edin 
Foreman Carpenter, Auckland .. 
Assistant Overseer, Inverca.rgill 
Foreman Typewriter Mechanic, Wellington 
Assistant Overseer, Wanganui .. 
Assisoant Overseer, Timaru 
Assistant Overseer, Palmerston North 
Assistant Overseer, Hamilton .. 
Cable Foreman, Auckland 
ll'I:echanician, General Post Office 
Mechanician, Auckland 
Assistant Overseer, Napier 
Overseer, Masterton .. 
Foreman Power Mechanic, Wellington 
Overseer, Feilding 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Cable l!,oreman, Wellington 

i Overseer, Rotorua 
, Overseer, Hawera 

Engineer, Radio-Awanui 
Senior Mechanic, T.O., Christchurch 
Cable Foreman, Christchurch .. 
Assistant Overseer, Carpenters' Branch, 

Workshops, Wellington 
l!,oreman Mechanic, Napier 
Foreman Mechanio, Wellington 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Foreman Mechanic, Palmerston North 
Assistant Overseer, Electrical Branch, 

Workshops, Wellington 
Foreman Mechanic, Telegraph Workshops, 

Auckland 
Upholsterer and Polisher, Welling~on 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Overseer, Blenheim 
Overseer, Hastings 
Mechanician, Blenheim 
Senior Foreman Storeman, Christchurch .. 
Senior Foreman Storeman, Dunedin 
Foreman Mechanic, Motor Workshops, 

Christchurch 
Mechanician, Auckland 
Foreman Mechanic, Motor Branch, Wo:·k-
shops, Auckland 

Overseer, Waipukurau 
Mechanidan, Christchurch 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Mechanician, W eliington 
Mechanician, Auckland 
8enior Mechanic, T.O., Auckland 
Overseer, Ashburton .. 

£ 
320 I 

;~Z ! 
320 I 
320 · 
320, 
320 i 
320; 
320 • 
295 ' 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
296 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 

, 295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 

295 
I 295 

295 
295 
275 

275 

275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 

275 
275 

275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 

£ £ 
32'\ 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
32;; 
325 
325 
325 
325 

:!26 
325 
325 
325 
325 

325 

325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
326 
325 
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Y. M, 
1/4/24 42 2 
1/4/24 58 11 
1/4/24 58 11 
1/4/24 55 3 
1/4/24 44 4 
1/4/24 51 7 
1/4/24 31 10 
1/4/24 69 5 
1/4/24 47 1 
1/4/24 53 0 
1/4/24 47 6 
1/4/2+ 50 5 
1/4/24 49 9 
l/4/24 42 0 
1/4/24 41 8 
1/4/24 52 8 
1/4/24 44 10 
1/4/24 ' 46 0 
1/4/24 · 41 5 
1/4/24 46 8 
1/4/24 43 8 

~~!;~! I : Jg 
1/4/24 , 40 6 
1/4/24 j 39 10 
1/4/24 i 37 8 
1/4/24 1 44 9 
1/4/24 ! 44 8 
1/4/24 j 52 2 
1/4/24 , 40 6 
1/4/24 j 33 5 
1/4/24 i 37 10 
1/4/24 · 34 2 
1/ 4/24 , 42 10 

1/4/24 ! 31 0 
1/4/24 , 34 10 
1/4/24 34 5 
1/4/24 37 7 
1/4/24 41 1 

1/4/24 

1/4/24 
1/4/14 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 

1/4;24 
l/4/24 

41 8 

53 5 
37 10 
45- 5 
40 3 
48 5 
46 9 
42 11 
34 8 

:m 5 
29 10 

1/4/24 40 3 
1/4/24 :is o 
1/4/24 32 7 
1/4/24 1 43 0 
1/4/24 . 37 7 
1/4/24 31 4 
1/4/24 37 5 

iY, M. 
23 5 
37 3 
24 0 
28 4 
16 6 

7 ,; 
9 9 

11 5 
14 6 
38 0 
20 10 
23 5 

8 l 
14 0 
7 5 

26 8 
23 9 
26 1 
15 11 

22 2 
18 5 
15 8 
15 5 
14 7 
14 7 
13 7 
12 10 
10 9 
11 10 
4 0 

22 8 
8 0 

12 1 

9 9 
9 9 
4 0 
5 0 

13 10 

13 0 

6 5 
9 9 
7 10 
7 6 
7 6 
8 4 
9 9 
4 0 

8 0 
4 7 

4 0 
7 6 
7 6 
7 6 
6 0 

16 9 
9 9 
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Sn. Tech. 

Sn. %ch. ; Uo. Ex. ( O.) 

Co. I~x. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 
Co. Ex. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 
Co. Ex. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 

Co. Ex. (0.) 


